BID ON:
BID NO:
OPENED:

ITEM

SCOREBOARDS AND ACCESSORIES - AS NEEDED BASIS
20-29
JUNE 3, 2020 @ 2:30 PM

DESCRIPTION UNIT

Part |

UNIT COST

(Furnish scoreboard and installation parts to successully install the scoreboard - No installation)

Football Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 3617, Coloradc As Needed
Time System Model # FB-1200 or approved equal.

Football Delay of Game Timer Set, Nevco As Needed
Model # DGT-6, Colorado Time System

Model # CLK-2002 or approved equal.

Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2700,
Colorado Time System Model # BK-1301 or
approved equal.

As Needed

Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2760,
Colorado Time System Model # BK-1300 or
approved equal.

As Needed

Basketball End of Period lights, Nevco Model # EOP As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # EOP or
approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 161( As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101
or approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 160¢ As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1105
or approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 163( As Needed
Colorado Time Ststem Model # BB-1106 or
approved equal.

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 165( As Needed
Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or
approved equal.

Colorado Time Sys
Image 360
Nevco

Image 360
Nevco
Colorado Time Sys

Image 360
Nevco
Colorado Time Sys

Image 360
Nevco
Colorado Time Sys

Image 360
Nevco

Image 360
Nevco
Colorado Time Sys

Image 360
Nevco
Colorado Time Sys

Image 360
Colorado Time Sys
Nevco

Nevco
Image 360
Colorado Time Sys

$7,432.00
$9,340.00
$9,890.00

$2,945.00
$2,950.00
$5,100.00

$2,080.00
$2,230.00
$4,365.00

$4,855.00
$5,175.00
$5,752.00

$1,100.00
$1,325.00

$2,645.00
$2,900.00
$4,572.00

$7,995.00
$12,500.00
$18,750.00

$3,845.00
$6,444.00
$7,255.00

$2,050.00
$2,645.00
$4,572.00

BRAND & MODEL

FB-1200
7428 28' X 8'
Nevco #3617

7400 4' X 4'
Nevco #DGT-6
CLK-2002

2236DB 8'X 3'
Nevco #2700
BK-1301

2241DBTOL 12' X 8'
Nevco #2760
BK-1300

BBL Light Set
Nevco #EOP

33299'X 4
Nevco #1610
BB-1101

33944 20'X6'-6"
Nevco #1606
BB-1105

3388 16' X 5'
BB-1106
Nevco #1635

Nevco #1650
3329 9'X4"
BB-1101

WARRANTY

5yrs
5 year
Syr

5 year
S5yr
5yrs

5 year
S5yr
5yrs

5 year
Syr
5yrs

5 year
Syr

5 year
Syr
5yrs

5 year
Syr
5yrs

5 year
5yrs
S5yr

Syr
5 year
5yrs

LENGTH OF
DELEVERY
ARO

4-6 weeks

4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks
4-6 weeks

3-4 weeks
4-6 weeks

4-5 weeks
4-6 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks
4-6 weeks

4-5 weeks
4-6 weeks

4-6 weeks

4-5 weeks

3-4 weeks

4-6 weeks



ITEM

10

11

12

13

DESCRIPTION

Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Colorado Time
System Model # BB-1109 or approved equal.

Scoring Console, Nevco Model # MPCW-7,
Colorado Time System Model # WTTC-1 or

approved equal.

Wireless Receiver , Nevco Model # WPCW-7

as specified or approved equal.

Part Il

Balance of Items in Catalog

UNIT

As Needed Nevco
Image 360
Colorado Time Sys
As Needed Image 360
Colorado Time Sys
Nevco
As Needed Image 360
Nevco

Nevco

Colorado Time Sys

Image 360

UNIT COST

$2,050.00
$3,145.00
$4,029.00

$595.00
$846.00
$870.00

$150.00
$560.00

LENGTH OF

BRAND & MODEL WARRANTY DELEVERY
ARO
Nevco #1650 5yr 3-4 weeks
3308 8'X 3’ 5 year
BB-1109 5yrs 4-6 weeks
LCDW
Colorado Times Systems 5yrs 4-6 weeks
Nevco MPCW-7 5yrs 2-4 weeks
WRX
Nevco MPCW-7 Outdoor 2yrs 2-4 weeks

Catalog Name - NEVCO
Catalog # Included with bid
Web Address www.nevco.com
% Discount from Catalog 15 %

Catalog Name Display Solutions, AU Sports
Catalog #
Web Address www.coloradotime.com
% Discount from Catalog 20%

Catalog Name Varsity ScoreBoards
Catalog #
Web Address www.varsityscoreboards.com
% Discount from Catalog




