BID ON: SCOREBOARDS AND ACCESSORIES - AS NEEDED BASIS

BID NO: 20-29

OPENED: JUNE 3, 2020 @ 2:30 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT COST	BRAND & MODEL	WARRANTY	LENGTH OF DELEVERY ARO				
	Part I (Furnish scoreboard and installation parts to successully install the scoreboard - No installation)										
1	Football Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 3617, Colorado Time System Model # FB-1200 or approved equal.	As Needed	Colorado Time Sys Image 360 Nevco	\$7,432.00 \$9,340.00 \$9,890.00	FB-1200 7428 28' X 8' Nevco #3617	5 yrs 5 year 5 yr	4-6 weeks 4-5 weeks				
2	Football Delay of Game Timer Set, Nevco Model # DGT-6, Colorado Time System Model # CLK-2002 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco Colorado Time Sys	\$2,945.00 \$2,950.00 \$5,100.00	7400 4' X 4' Nevco #DGT-6 CLK-2002	5 year 5 yr 5 yrs	4-5 weeks 4-6 weeks				
3	Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2700, Colorado Time System Model # BK-1301 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco Colorado Time Sys	\$2,080.00 \$2,230.00 \$4,365.00	2236DB 8' X 3' Nevco #2700 BK-1301	5 year 5 yr 5 yrs	3-4 weeks 4-6 weeks				
4	Basketball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 2760, Colorado Time System Model # BK-1300 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco Colorado Time Sys	\$4,855.00 \$5,175.00 \$5,752.00	2241DBTOL 12' X 8' Nevco #2760 BK-1300	5 year 5 yr 5 yrs	4-5 weeks 4-6 weeks				
5	Basketball End of Period lights, Nevco Model # EOP Colorado Time System Model # EOP or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco	\$1,100.00 \$1,325.00	BBL Light Set Nevco #EOP	5 year 5 yr	2-4 weeks				
6	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 161( Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco Colorado Time Sys	\$2,645.00 \$2,900.00 \$4,572.00	3329 9' X 4' Nevco #1610 BB-1101	5 year 5 yr 5 yrs	2-4 weeks 4-6 weeks				
7	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 160( Colorado Time System Model # BB-1105 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco Colorado Time Sys	\$7,995.00 \$12,500.00 \$18,750.00	33944 20' X 6' -6" Nevco #1606 BB-1105	5 year 5 yr 5 yrs	4-5 weeks 4-6 weeks				
8	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 163( Colorado Time Ststem Model # BB-1106 or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Colorado Time Sys Nevco	\$3,845.00 \$6,444.00 \$7,255.00	3388 16' X 5' BB-1106 Nevco #1635	5 year 5 yrs 5 yr	4-6 weeks 4-5 weeks				
9	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Nevco Model # 165( Colorado Time System Model # BB-1101 or approved equal.	As Needed	Nevco Image 360 Colorado Time Sys	\$2,050.00 \$2,645.00 \$4,572.00	Nevco #1650 3329 9' X 4" BB-1101	5 yr 5 year 5 yrs	3-4 weeks 4-6 weeks				

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT COST	BRAND & MODEL	WARRANTY	LENGTH OF DELEVERY ARO	
10	Baseball & Softball Scoreboard, Colorado Time System Model # BB-1109 or approved equal.	As Needed	Nevco Image 360 Colorado Timo Svo	\$2,050.00 \$3,145.00	Nevco #1650 3308 8' X 3'	5 yr 5 year	3-4 weeks	
11	Scoring Console, Nevco Model # MPCW-7, Colorado Time System Model # WTTC-1 or approved equal.	As Needed	Colorado Time Sys Image 360 Colorado Time Sys Nevco	\$4,029.00 \$595.00 \$846.00 \$870.00	BB-1109 LCDW Colorado Times Systems Nevco MPCW-7	5 yrs 5 yrs 5 yrs	4-6 weeks 4-6 weeks 2-4 weeks	
12	Wireless Receiver , Nevco Model # WPCW-7 as specified or approved equal.	As Needed	Image 360 Nevco	\$150.00 \$560.00	WRX Nevco MPCW-7 Outdoor	2 yrs	2-4 weeks	
	Part II							
13	Balance of Items in Catalog		Nevco		Catalog Name - <b>NEVCO</b> Catalog <b># Included with bid</b> Web Address <b>www.nevco.com</b> % Discount from Catalog <b>15 %</b>			
			Colorado Time Sys	ado Time Sys Catalog Name <b>Display Solutions, AU Sports</b> Catalog # Web Address <b>www.coloradotime.com</b> % Discount from Catalog <b>20%</b>				
			Image 360		Catalog Name Varsity ScoreBoards			
					Web Address www.varsitysco % Discount from Catalog	reboards.com		